Notebook

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-248XTR I7-14650HX 16GB

KATANA 17 HX B14WGK-046XTR I7-14650HX
NOTEBOOK

KATANA 17 HX B14WGK-048XTR I9-14900HX
NOTEBOOK

RAIDER GE78HX-13VG I9 13950HX 32G 2TB NVME 8G
RTX4070 17.3" QHD 240HZ W11

NB STEALTH Al6 AI+ A3XWHG-062TR R9 AI HX

NB TITAN 18 HX AI A2XWJG-620TR ULTRA 9 285HX
6

ASUS VIVOBOK IH1 X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 16GB

512

THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

NB CYBORG 15 B13WFKG-491XTR I5-13420H 16GB
DDR

CYBORG 15 B13WGKG-847XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

.596,00

.068,50

.098,95

.087,00

.778,95

.323,75

399,00

813,75

819,00

.086,75

.149,75

.407,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI CYBORG 17 B13WGKG-251XTR INTEL CORE I7-13620H

MSI NB KATANA 17 HX B14WFK-252XTR I7-14650HX 32GB

MSI NB CROSSHAIR Al7 HX D8WGKG-012XTR NOTEBOOK

MSI NB VECTOR17 HX AI A2XWHG-086TR ULT 7 MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

1.449,00 USD

1.722,00 USD

2.308,95 USD

2.908,50 USD



